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Essential Global Market Indices

As of Today at 7:35 am in the Morning

Name Open / Close

GIFT Nifty India 23,809.00

44,873.28

19,687.92

6,061.48

58.50
  

317.24

33.90

23.60

0.25

Dow Jones US

20,616.15

8,623.29

87.4700

19.06

52.52
 

0.3900

0.09

0.61

Nasdaq

Hang Seng

S&P 500

FTSE 100

USD/INR

US

US

Asia

Europe

0.71

0.17

0.39

LTP Change Change%
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